Property Owner: ROTH RANDALL L

Property Address: 2021 SCHUSTER RD JARRETTSVILLE, MD 21084-1805

Account Number:
Acount Year:
Account Type:
Billing Period:

Installment One (Due By Sep 30, 2022):
Installment Two (Due By Dec 31, 2022):

» 08/22/2022
Current Interest/Penalties/Delinquent Fees @
Total Due (Received 11/03/2022 - 11/30/2022)
* Future Amount Due (Received On 12/01/2022)

[Toxoet |

Tax Bill Detail
« State Tax
» County Tax
* Highway Tax
Total Tax:
Fee(s)
» Bay Restoration Fee:

Total Tax Bill:

A-04-057392
2023
Real Estate Taxes

2023 (07/01/2022 - 06/30/2023)

Semi-Annual

$1,919.55
$1,859.55
$3,779.10
$3,779.10

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$382.18

$2,870.80

$466.12

$3,719.10

$60.00

$3,779.10



